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167677 Adams , Brandon M 9 2012 X
117126 Adams , Darrin M 10 2010 X
96322 Adams , Hunter M 10 2011 X
78541 Adams , Nick M 11 2010 X

115315 Adams , Ryan M 9 2012 X
94345 Adkins , Carly F 9 2012 X/C

131551 Adkins , Erica F 12 2009 C
143402 Adkins , Jordan F 10 2011 C
170750 Adkins , Lindsey F 7 - X
162246 Aguirre , Samuel M 12 2009 X
132163 Akers , Allie F 9 2012 X
167422 Bailey , Andy M 8 - X
153963 Balinger , Haysten M 9 2012 X
145791 Banks , Devon M 11 2010 X
65798 Bartley , Zach M 12 2009 X

146048 Bates , Kayla F 9 2012 X
94342 Beene , Tiffany F 10 2011 X/C

145788 Benton , Dakota M 9 2012 X
131521 Bolin , Faith F 5 - X
145798 Bradley , Jordan M 9 2012 X
145823 Branham , Jared M 9 2012 X
147337 Brown , Bryanna F 10 2011 X
78543 Brown , Jt M 11 2010 X

131532 Bryant , James M 11 2010 X
89359 Burton , Jarrad M 11 2010 X
77667 Caldwell , Danielle F 9 2012 X

146060 Carpenter , Dari F 6 - X
145783 Carroll , Gage M 10 2011 X
146057 Caskey , Amelia F 9 2012 X
145789 Caudill , Matthew M 9 2012 X
146063 Caudill , Raschelle F 10 2011 X
115918 Cheek , Montana F 8 - X
78548 Clevenger , Nick M 11 2010 X

111490 Cline , Madison F 8 - X
172004 Clingenburg , Cora F 7 - X
102641 Cole , Amber F 9 2012 X
111494 Cole , Emily F 8 - X
131259 Collins , Hunter M 9 2012 X
49222 Collins , Larrin M 12 2011 X

115312 Conley , Brandon M 10 2011 X
131559 Conley , Chelsea F 12 2009 X
49253 Conley , Tyler M 12 2009 X
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131522 Cornett , Amber F 6 - X
102287 Cox , Bryce M 10 2011 X
146054 Cox , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
167420 Craft , Jordan M 10 2011 X
49230 Crase , Walker M 12 2009 X
96321 Crouch , Johnathan M 11 2010 X
77663 Deaton , Tara F 12 2009 X

102284 Debusk , Tanner M 11 2010 X
73637 Dorton , Chelsea F 11 2010 X/C

167428 Elam , Jacob M 6 - X
115310 Elam , James M 9 2012 X
64690 Elam , Whitney F 12 2009 X

146061 Elliott , Emily F 6 - X
145779 Evans , Blake M 6 - X
147338 Farmer , Morgan F 5 - X
131414 Faulkner , Paige F 8 - X
146056 Ferguson , Alicia F 7 - X
102640 Ferguson , Cheyenna F 11 2010 X
131381 Ferguson , Kelly F 9 2012 X
115304 Finch , Garrett M 12 2009 X
131433 Fletcher , Brittany F 12 2008 X
77665 Fletcher , Brittany M 12 2009 X

167671 Franklin , Perry M 9 2012 X
131432 Frederick , Jaycea F 9 2012 X
117123 Fredrick , Lance M 10 2010 X
153964 Frei , Adrian M 10 2011 X
145776 Gevedon , Sean M 8 - X
131515 Gibson , Andrea F 10 2009 X
145794 Gibson , Ryan M 9 2012 X
131377 Goodpaster , Dakota F 10 2010 X
105286 Goodpaster , Skyler F 9 2012 X/C
64693 Gross , Megan F 12 2009 X
89129 Gullett , Alex F 12 2009 X

131538 Gullett , Landon M 10 2011 X
49244 Haney , Eli M 12 2009 X
73632 Haney , Heather F 12 2009 X/C
73634 Hanson , Mariah F 12 2009 X
90968 Hanson , Ryan M 11 2010 X

172000 Havens , Brandon M 8 - X
89358 Havens , Taylor M 11 2010 X

131934 Havens , Trevor M 7 - X
145821 Hellard , John M 9 2012 X
146050 Hembree , Kindra F 9 2012 X
73638 Henry , Cheyenne F 11 2010 X/C

131255 Henry , Jake M 9 2012 X
69810 Hensley , Brack M 12 2009 X

145784 Hensley , Skyler M 11 2010 X
145796 Hill , Joe M 9 2012 X
64692 Hillman , Coral F 12 2009 X

101972 Hillman , Drake M 10 2011 X
96078 Holbrook , Joe M 12 2009 X
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131446 Holliday , Cierra F 12 2008 X
171943 Honan , Dallas M 12 2009 X
121549 Hopkins , Ashley F 7 - X
171914 Hopkins , Kaitlynn F 10 2011 C
131386 Howard , Allegra F 11 2010 X
60988 Howard , Heidi F 11 2010 X

132188 Jenkins , Taylor F 7 - X
131425 Johnson , Savannah F 10 2010 X/C
131220 Jones , Ashton F 7 - X
90969 Kelsey , Noah M 11 2009 X

167421 Kemplin , Hunter M 8 - X
121552 Kidd , Vanessa F 10 2011 X
170741 Kilgore , Malisha F 9 2012 X
171912 King , Kelsey F 12 2008 C
89363 King , Kyle M 11 2010 X

132194 Klingenberg , Cora F 7 - X
131918 Knox , Jared M 12 2009 X
105280 Lane , Josh M 10 2011 X
111500 LeMaster , Abby F 8 - X
132197 Lewis , Alycia F 7 - X
115309 Lewis , Grahamn M 9 2012 X
121554 Lewis , Kiera F 7 - X
171913 Lewis , Kimberly F 10 2011 C
64691 Lindon , Brianna F 12 2009 X

132200 Lindon , Dillan F 9 2012 X
131519 Litteral , Grace F 5 - X
131438 Lykins , Jasmine F 10 2010 X
115307 Lykins , Tre M 6 - X
162248 Malinic , Aleksandar M 12 2009 X
94339 Markwell , Amberlee F 10 2011 X

111487 Markwell , Morgan F 8 - X
167674 Mays , Dalton M 9 2012 X
146053 McBride , Jasmine F 6 - X
121553 McGraw , Samantha F 9 2012 X/C
78545 McGuire , Tanner M 11 2010 X

131535 McKenzie , Connor M 11 2010 X
167425 McKenzie , Daniel M 6 - X
89364 Moore , Alex M 12 2009 X

131412 Morris , Hannah F 7 - X
170744 Noel , Tasha F 6 - X
172005 Nunnery , Savannah F 11 2010 X
170748 Oertel , Julia F 9 2012 X
89128 Oldfield , Leah F 12 2009 X

170739 Oldham , Tiffany F 9 2012 X
132202 Patrick , Keri F 7 - X
65800 Patterson , Braxton M 12 2009 X

167669 Patterson , Troy M 9 2012 X
94344 Perkins , Kristen F 9 2012 X/C

131544 Perry , Austin M 11 2010 X
89362 Perry , Jordan M 9 2012 X

131517 Perry , Kalee F 6 - X
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172003 Perry , Krista F 4 - X
146058 Peyton , Courtney F 9 2012 X
146062 Poe , Martha F 11 2010 X
167667 Potter , Chase M 9 2009 X
167673 Potter , Kye M 9 2012 X
166421 Prater , Michael M 7 - X
131936 Preece , Joe M 9 2012 X
46186 Preece , Tessa F 12 2009 X

111497 Price , Jenna F 9 2012 X
145822 Ratliff , Jacob M 9 2012 X
131536 Ratliff , Presley F 8 - X
132211 Rigsby , Betty F 7 - X
157866 Rose , Lindsey F 10 2010 X
131429 Ross , Abby F 7 - X
65799 Ross , Kaden M 12 2008 X

115313 Ross , Matthew M 10 2011 X
132155 Rowe , Kaylee F 10 2011 C
106666 Rowland , Courtney F 11 2010 X
78551 Short , Jared M 11 2010 X
96086 Smith , Justin M 10 2011 X

146052 Smith , Kelsie F 9 2012 X
145786 Smith , Kordell M 10 2011 X
73633 Smith , Libby F 12 2009 X/C

172001 Sowards , Devan M 7 - X
131248 Sparkman , DeeJay M 9 2012 X
131431 Spencer , Lauren F 7 - X
86285 Stamper , Brooke F 11 2010 X
89130 Stamper , Jaime F 10 2011 X

111579 Stamper , Joseph M 10 2011 X
105282 Steele , Ryan M 11 2010 X
96060 Syvils , Wyatt M 10 2011 X

131514 Taulbee , Tiffany F 11 2009 X
77659 Taulbee , Tiffany F 11 2010 X

132210 Taylor , Prater F 5 - X
78537 Thornsberry , Kody M 11 2010 X

167676 Tincher , Ethan M 9 2012 X
111501 Trimble , Sidney F 8 - X
79083 Turner , Chase M 11 2010 X
94341 Vacne , Leashae F 9 2012 X
96324 VanHoose , Justin M 10 2011 X

131524 Vanhoose , Andrea F 6 - X
77658 Vest , Marty F 12 2009 X

167417 Vibar , Abby M 10 2011 X
77655 Watts , Melissa F 12 2009 X

131541 Wells , Bryce M 11 2010 X
171915 Wells , Jenny F 9 2012 X/C
90967 Whisman , Mikey M 11 2011 X
89361 Whisman , Mikie M 11 2010 X

131550 Whitt , Ashton M 5 - X
49221 Whitt , Jordan M 12 2009 X

131925 Williams , Jacob M 11 2010 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 3a18e2ea20f66b4cccb0431a6b2824f4 2013-04-29 15:54:58

Digitally signed by Ralph Hamilton (ralph.hamilton@morgan.kyschools.us) April 29, 2013 20:31:09 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

69809 Williams , Micheal M 12 2009 X
73636 Wilson , Haley F 11 2010 X

170754 Wison , Hailee F 9 2012 X
94343 Workman , Linda F 11 2010 X
94346 Wright , Whitney F 9 2012 X/C
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Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Brandon 
Adams, Darrin 
Bartley, Zach 
Collins, Larrin 
Franklin, Perry 
Fredrick, Lance 
Gibson, Ryan 
Hanson, Ryan 
Kelsey, Noah 
Mays, Dalton 
Patterson, Braxton 
Patterson, Troy 
Potter, Chase 
Potter, Kye 
Ross, Kaden 
Stamper, Joseph 
Tincher, Ethan 
Whitt, Jordan 
Williams, Micheal 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Ryan 
Aguirre, Samuel 
Burton, Jarrad 

X Clinger, Jesse 
Collins, Hunter 

X Conley, Brandon 
Crase, Walker 
Hanson, Ryan 
Henry, Jake 
Malinic, Aleksandar 
Moore, Alex 
Perry, Jordan 
Prater, Michael 
Ross, Kaden 
Ross, Matthew 
Sparkman, DeeJay 
VanHoose, Justin 
Whisman, Mikie 
Whitt, Jordan 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Hunter 
Adams, Nick 
Balinger, Haysten 
Banks, Devon 
Bartley, Zach 
Benton, Dakota 
Bradley, Jordan 
Branham, Jared 
Brown, Jt 
Carroll, Gage 
Caudill, Matthew 
Clevenger, Nick 
Collins, Hunter 
Collins, Larrin 
Conley, Tyler 

Cox, Bryce 
Crase, Walker 
Crouch, Johnathan 
Debusk, Tanner 
Frei, Adrian 
Gibson, Ryan 
Haney, Eli 
Havens, Taylor 
Hellard, John 
Henry, Jake 
Hensley, Skyler 
Hill, Joe 
Hillman, Drake 
Holbrook, Joe 
King, Kyle 
McGuire, Tanner 
Ratliff, Jacob 
Short, Jared 
Smith, Justin 
Smith, Kordell 
Sparkman, DeeJay 
Syvils, Wyatt 
Thornsberry, Kody 
Turner, Chase 
VanHoose, Justin 
Whitt, Jordan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bartley, Zach 
Elam, James 
Evans, Blake 
Finch, Garrett 
Gevedon, Sean 

X Hanson, Ryan 
Hensley, Brack 

X Jones, Ridge 
Lewis, Grahamn 
Lykins, Tre 
Ross, Kaden 
Ross, Matthew 
Stamper, Joseph 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bailey, Andy 
Bryant, James 
Craft, Jordan 
Elam, Jacob 
Gullett, Landon 
Hillman, Drake 
Kemplin, Hunter 
McKenzie, Connor 
McKenzie, Daniel 
Perry, Austin 
Steele, Ryan 
Vibar, Abby 
Wells, Bryce 
Whitt, Ashton 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Adams, Aaron 
Adams, Nick 

X Adkins, Josh 
X Akers, Austin 
X Bolin, Tucker 

Bradley, Jordan 
Carroll, Gage 

X Collins, Larrin 
Conley, Brandon 
Crase, Walker 
Debusk, Tanner 

X Evans, Dylan 
Havens, Brandon 
Havens, Taylor 
Havens, Trevor 
Henry, Jake 

X Holbrook, Joe 
Honan, Dallas 

X Jenkins, Lane 
X Kelly, Adam 

Knox, Jared 
Lane, Josh 
McGuire, Tanner 
Preece, Joe 

X Rose, John 
Smith, Justin 
Smith, Kordell 
Sowards, Devan 
Sparkman, DeeJay 
Syvils, Wyatt 
Thornsberry, Kody 
Turner, Chase 
VanHoose, Justin 

X Ward, Casey 
X Whisman, Mikie 

Williams, Jacob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Lane, Josh 
Steele, Ryan 
Whisman, Mikey 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cheek, Montana 
Cole, Amber 
Elam, Whitney 
Ferguson, Cheyenna 
Frederick, Jaycea 
Gross, Megan 
Gullett, Alex 
Hillman, Coral 
Lewis, Kiera 
Lindon, Brianna 
Markwell, Amberlee 
Oldfield, Leah 
Ross, Abby 
Rowland, Courtney 

Spencer, Lauren 
Stamper, Jaime 
Vacne, Leashae 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins, Carly 
Adkins, Erica 
Adkins, Jordan 
Beene, Tiffany 

X Crase, Walker 
Dorton, Chelsea 
Goodpaster, Skyler 
Haney, Heather 

X Harvey, Destiny 
Henry, Cheyenne 
Hopkins, Kaitlynn 
Johnson, Savannah 
King, Kelsey 
Lewis, Kimberly 
McGraw, Samantha 
Perkins, Kristen 

X Ross, Cortney 
Rowe, Kaylee 
Smith, Libby 
Wells, Jenny 
Wright, Whitney 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Carly 
X Adkins, Erica 

Adkins, Lindsey 
Beene, Tiffany 
Conley, Chelsea 
Cox, Kaitlyn 

X Deaton, Tara 
Dorton, Chelsea 

X Fletcher, Brittany 
Haney, Heather 
Hanson, Mariah 
Henry, Cheyenne 
Hopkins, Ashley 
Kidd, Vanessa 
Kilgore, Malisha 

X Lewis, Kiera 
Markwell, Amberlee 
McGraw, Samantha 

X Meade, Haley 
X Nickells, Tangie 

Noel, Tasha 
Oertel, Julia 
Oldham, Tiffany 
Perkins, Kristen 

X Price, Madison 
Ratliff, Presley 
Smith, Libby 
Vacne, Leashae 
Wilson, Haley 
Wison, Hailee 
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Workman, Linda 
Wright, Whitney 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, Bryanna 
Cline, Madison 
Cole, Emily 
Farmer, Morgan 
LeMaster, Abby 
Markwell, Morgan 
Price, Jenna 
Taylor, Prater 
Trimble, Sidney 
Vacne, Leashae 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Jones, Ashton 
Oldfield, Leah 
Preece, Tessa 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Akers, Allie 
X Akers, Baylee 

Bolin, Faith 
X Chaney, Autumn 
X Cheek, Leighann 

Clingenburg, Cora 
Cole, Amber 
Cornett, Amber 
Frederick, Jaycea 

X Frederick, Jenna 
Goodpaster, Dakota 
Goodpaster, Skyler 

X Hardin, Danielle 
Howard, Allegra 
Jenkins, Taylor 

X Kidd, Vanessa 
Klingenberg, Cora 
Lewis, Alycia 
Lindon, Dillan 
Litteral, Grace 
Nunnery, Savannah 
Patrick, Keri 

X Pelfrey, Ali Brooke
X Perkins, Haley 

Perry, Kalee 
Perry, Krista 
Rigsby, Betty 

X Ross, Serena 
X Rowe, Kaylee 
X Stacy, Amanda 

Stamper, Brooke 
X Taylor, Prater 
X Vanhoose, Andrea 

Wells, Jenny 

Varsity
Volleyball

Deaton, Tara 
X Fletcher, Brittany 

Fletcher, Brittany 
Gibson, Andrea 
Goodpaster, Dakota 
Haney, Heather 
Howard, Heidi 
Johnson, Savannah 

X Lindon, Bri 
Lindon, Brianna 
Lykins, Jasmine 
Preece, Tessa 
Rose, Lindsey 
Smith, Kelsie 
Smith, Libby 
Vest, Marty 
Watts, Melissa 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bolin, Faith 
Cornett, Amber 
Litteral, Grace 
Perry, Kalee 
Stamper, Brooke 
Vanhoose, Andrea 
Wilson, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Brandon 
Adams, Darrin 
Franklin, Perry 
Fredrick, Lance 
Gibson, Ryan 
Hanson, Ryan 
Kelsey, Noah 
Mays, Dalton 
Patterson, Troy 
Potter, Chase 
Potter, Kye 
Ross, Kaden 
Stamper, Joseph 
Tincher, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Ryan 
Burton, Jarrad 

X Clinger, Jesse 
Collins, Hunter 

X Conley, Brandon 
Hanson, Ryan 
Henry, Jake 
Prater, Michael 
Ross, Matthew 
Sparkman, DeeJay 

VanHoose, Justin 
Whisman, Mikie 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Hunter 
Adams, Nick 
Bartley, Zach 
Cox, Bryce 
Crouch, Johnathan 
Debusk, Tanner 
Frei, Adrian 
Havens, Taylor 
Hillman, Drake 
McGuire, Tanner 
Short, Jared 
Smith, Justin 
Syvils, Wyatt 
Turner, Chase 
VanHoose, Justin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cheek, Montana 
Cole, Amber 
Frederick, Jaycea 
Lewis, Kiera 
Markwell, Amberlee 
Ross, Abby 
Rowland, Courtney 
Spencer, Lauren 
Stamper, Jaime 
Vacne, Leashae 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Carly 
X Adkins, Erica 

Adkins, Lindsey 
Beene, Tiffany 
Conley, Chelsea 
Cox, Kaitlyn 
Dorton, Chelsea 

X Hampton, Kimberlin 
Henry, Cheyenne 
Hopkins, Ashley 
Kidd, Vanessa 
Kilgore, Malisha 

X Lawson, Caitlyn 
X Lewis, Kiera 

Markwell, Amberlee 
McGraw, Samantha 

X Meade, Haley 
Noel, Tasha 
Oertel, Julia 
Oldham, Tiffany 
Perkins, Kristen 

X Price, Madison 
Ratliff, Presley 

Vacne, Leashae 
Wilson, Haley 
Wison, Hailee 
Workman, Linda 
Wright, Whitney 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Deaton, Tara 
Ferguson, Kelly 
Fletcher, Brittany 
Fletcher, Brittany 
Gibson, Andrea 
Goodpaster, Dakota 

X Haney, Heather 
X Holliday, Cierra 

Howard, Allegra 
Howard, Heidi 
Johnson, Savannah 

X Lindon, Bri 
Lykins, Jasmine 

X Mathis, Serinity 
X Preece, Tessa 

Rose, Lindsey 
Smith, Kelsie 

X Smith, Libby 
Taulbee, Tiffany 
Taulbee, Tiffany 
Vest, Marty 

X Watts, Melissa 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Conley, Brandon 
X Ross, Matthew 
X VanHoose, Justin 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bates, Kayla 
Caldwell, Danielle 
Carpenter, Dari 
Caskey, Amelia 
Caudill, Raschelle 
Cox, Kaitlyn 
Elliott, Emily 
Faulkner, Paige 
Ferguson, Alicia 
Ferguson, Kelly 

X Gibson, Andrea 
X Goodpaster, Dakota 

Hembree, Kindra 
Holliday, Cierra 

X Howard, Allegra 
X Jenkins, Riley 
X Johnson, Savannah 
X Lykins, Jasmine 
X Mathis, Serinity 

McBride, Jasmine 
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Morris, Hannah 
Peyton, Courtney 
Poe, Martha 
Ratliff, Presley 
Rose, Lindsey 
Smith, Kelsie 


